
FLAMEPROOF & EQUIPMENT SAFETY  (FES) formerly (FLP) 

FY:(2018-2019) 

 
SL 

No. 

TESTING  CELL  

CODE 

                          CLIENT NAME DATE OF REPORT 

DESPATCHED 

01 FLP/01/18-19 Speed-O-Controls Pvt Ltd, Mumbai 07-06-2018 

02 FLP/02/18-19 Duncan Engineering Ltd, Pune 30-07-2018 

FLP/02A/18-19 Duncan Engineering Ltd, Pune 24-07-2018 

03 FLP/03/18-19 Sudhir Switch Gears Pvt. Ltd., Mumbai 20-09-2018 

FLP/03A/18-19 Sudhir Switch Gears Pvt. Ltd., Mumbai 06-07-2018 

FLP/03B/18-19 Sudhir Switch Gears Pvt. Ltd., Mumbai 06-07-2018 

04 FLP/04/18-19 Aczet Pvt. Ltd, Mumbai 06-08-2018 

05 FLP/05/18-19 Electronic Equipment Mfg. Co., Kolkata 26-04-2018 

06 FLP/06/18-19 Marathon Electric Motors (India) Ltd, Kolkata 26-04-2018 

FLP/06A/18-19 Marathon Electric Motors (India) Ltd, Kolkata 26-06-2018 

07 FLP/07/18-19 Flameproof Equipments Pvt Ltd, Mumbai 08-06-2018 

08 FLP/08/18-19 Forbes Marshal Pvt Ltd, Pune 05-06-2018 

09 FLP/09/18-19 Marathon Electric Motors (India) Ltd, Kolkata 08-06-2018 

FLP/09A/18-19 Marathon Electric Motors (India) Ltd, Kolkata 10-05-2018 

10 FLP/10/18-19 Flameproof Equipments Pvt Ltd, Mumbai 14-05-2018 

11 FLP/11/18-19 Fainger Engineering, Thane 03-08-2018 

12 FLP/12/18-19 Simex Flameproof Industries, Ahmedabad 11-05-2018 

13 FLP/13/18-19 Saraf Automation Systems Pvt. Ltd., Malda 22-05-2019 

14 FLP/14/18-19 Safex (India), Dhanbad 10-07-2018 

15 FLP/15/18-19 Flameproof Udyog Pvt. Ltd., Bilaspur 13-06-2018 

16 FLP/16/18-19 Instala Ram Instruments Pvt. Ltd., Mumbai 29-06-2018 

17 FLP/17/18-19 Flameproof Equipments Pvt Ltd, Mumbai 16-05-2018 

FLP/17A/18-19 Flameproof Equipments Pvt Ltd, Mumbai 14-05-2018 

FLP/17B/18-19 Flameproof Equipments Pvt Ltd, Mumbai 14-05-2018 

18 FLP/18/18-19 Shreya Ex-tech Pvt Ltd, Vadodara 25-07-2018 

19 FLP/19/18-19 Marathon Electric Motors (India) Ltd, Kolkata 01-06-2018 

FLP/19A/18-19 Marathon Electric Motors (India) Ltd, Kolkata 31-05-2018 

FLP/19B/18-19 Marathon Electric Motors (India) Ltd, Kolkata 31-05-2018 

FLP/19C/18-19 Marathon Electric Motors (India) Ltd, Kolkata 31-05-2018 

FLP/19D/18-19 Marathon Electric Motors (India) Ltd, Kolkata 31-05-2018 

FLP/19E/18-19 Marathon Electric Motors (India) Ltd, Kolkata 01-06-2018 

FLP/19F/18-19 Marathon Electric Motors (India) Ltd, Kolkata 01-06-2018 

FLP/19G/18-19 Marathon Electric Motors (India) Ltd, Kolkata 01-06-2018 

FLP/19H/18-19 Marathon Electric Motors (India) Ltd, Kolkata 31-05-2018 

20 FLP/20/18-19 Anand Mincons, New Delhi 30-07-2018 

21 FLP/22/18-19 Shyaam Switch Gears Pvt. Ltd., Mumbai 31-05-2018 

FLP/22A/18-19 Shyaam Switch Gears Pvt. Ltd., Mumbai 11-07-2018 

FLP/22B/18-19 Shyaam Switch Gears Pvt. Ltd., Mumbai 14-08-2018 

FLP/22C/18-19 Shyaam Switch Gears Pvt. Ltd., Mumbai 05-06-2018 

FLP/22D/18-19 Shyaam Switch Gears Pvt. Ltd., Mumbai 10-09-2018 

FLP/22E/18-19 Shyaam Switch Gears Pvt. Ltd., Mumbai 31-05-2018 

FLP/22F/18-19 Shyaam Switch Gears Pvt. Ltd., Mumbai 31-05-2018 

FLP/22G/18-19 Shyaam Switch Gears Pvt. Ltd., Mumbai 31-05-2018 

22 FLP/23/18-19 Actuasys, Anand, Gujarat 08-06-2018 

23 FLP/24/18-19 Marathon Electric Motors (India) Ltd, Kolkata 06-06-2018 

24 FLP/25/18-19 Industrial Precision Products, Kolkata 05-06-2018 

25 FLP/26/18-19 Analyser Instrument Pvt. Ltd, Kolkata 05-06-2018 

26 FLP/27/18-19 Ledure Lightings Ltd., New Delhi 12-06-2018 



27 FLP/28/18-19 Forech India Pvt. Ltd, Kolkata 28-06-2018 

28 FLP/29/18-19 Vishay Precision Transducers India Pvt. Ltd., Orgadam  27-06-2018 

29 FLP/30/18-19 FCG Power Industries Pvt Ltd , Mumbai 29-06-2018 

FLP/30A/18-19 FCG Power Industries Pvt Ltd , Mumbai 29-06-2018 

30 FLP/31/18-19 Kalyani Flameproof Switch Gear Kalyan (East) 19-07-2018 

31 FLP/32/18-19 FCG Flameproof Control Gears Pvt Ltd, Mumbai 08-10-2018 

FLP/32A/18-19 FCG Flameproof Control Gears Pvt Ltd, Mumbai 18-07-2018 

32 FLP/33/18-19 Mine Line Pvt Ltd, Kolkata 21-08-2018 

33 FLP/34/18-19 Industrial Precision Products, Kolkata 25-06-2018 

34 FLP/35/18-19 Flexpro Electricals Pvt Ltd, Navsari, Gujarat 12-07-2018 

FLP/35A/18-19 Flexpro Electricals Pvt Ltd, Navsari, Gujarat 12-07-2018 

FLP/35B/18-19 Flexpro Electricals Pvt Ltd, Navsari, Gujarat 12-07-2018 

FLP/35C/18-19 Flexpro Electricals Pvt Ltd, Navsari, Gujarat 12-07-2018 

35 FLP/36/18-19 Endee Engineers Pvt Ltd, Mumbai 28-06-2018 

36 FLP/37/18-19 Trimiti Electricals, Thane 28-09-2018 

FLP/37D/18-19 Trimiti Electricals, Thane 08-07-2019 

FLP/37E/18-19 Trimiti Electricals, Thane 05-12-2018 

37 FLP/38/18-19 Baliga Lighting Equipments Pvt Ltd, Chennai 25-09-2018 

38 FLP/39/18-19 Electronic Equipment Mfg. Co., Kolkata 23-08-2018 

FLP/39A/18-19 Electronic Equipment Mfg. Co., Kolkata 23-08-2018 

39 FLP/40/18-19 Dag Process Instruments, Pvt Ltd, Thane 18-07-2018 

40 FLP/41/18-19 Ambetronics Engineers Pvt Ltd, Mumbai 10-10-2018 

41 FLP/42/18-19 Baliga Lighting Equipments Pvt Ltd, Chennai 27-07-2018 

FLP/42A/18-19 Baliga Lighting Equipments Pvt Ltd, Chennai 23-08-2018 

42 FLP/43A/18-19 Sudhir Switch Gears Pvt. Ltd., Mumbai 18-01-2019 

FLP/43B/18-19 Sudhir Switch Gears Pvt. Ltd., Mumbai 10-01-2019 

43 FLP/44/18-19 Rajesh Control Systems,Palghar 27-08-2018 

FLP/44A/18-19 Rajesh Control Systems,Palghar 17-08-2018 

FLP/44B/18-19 Rajesh Control Systems,Palghar 12-09-2018 

44 FLP/45/18-19 A-Square Technosolutions,Pune  06-07-2018 

45 FLP/46/18-19 Neptune Flameproof Industries, Vapi 10-12-2018 

FLP/46A/18-19 Neptune Flameproof Industries, Vapi 04-09-2018 

46 FLP/47/18-19 Tri-Flp Engineers Pvt Ltd, Thane 20-09-2018 

FLP/47A/18-19 Tri-Flp Engineers Pvt Ltd, Thane 24-07-2018 

47 FLP/48A/18-19 Flameproof Equipments Pvt Ltd, Mumbai 10-10-2018 

48 FLP/49/18-19 BIS, Kochi 27-08-2018 

49 FLP/50/18-19 Sagar Enterprises, Bilaspur 20-08-2018 

FLP/50A/18-19 Sagar Enterprises, Bilaspur 20-08-2018 

50 FLP/51/18-19 Shreya Ex-Tech Pvt Ltd, Vadodara 31-08-2018 

51 FLP/52/18-19 Truemen Technologies Pvt Ltd, Indore 14-06-2019 

52 FLP/53/18-19 CG Power & Industrial Solutions Ltd, Mandideep, Raisen 25-10-2018 

53 FLP/54/18-19 Industrial Precision Products, Kolkata 03-08-2018 

54 FLP/55/18-19 Cleon Optobiz Pvt Ltd, Jamnagar 27-07-2018 

55 FLP/57/18-19 Kalyani Flameproof Switch Gear Kalyan (East) 05-09-2018 

FLP/57A/18-19 Kalyani Flameproof Switch Gear Kalyan (East) 10-10-2018 

FLP/57B/18-19 Kalyani Flameproof Switch Gear Kalyan (East) 01-10-2018 

56 FLP/58/18-19 Pluto Flameproof Controls, Mumbai 10-09-2018 

FLP/58A/18-19 Pluto Flameproof Controls, Mumbai 11-09-2018 

57 FLP/59/18-19 Ambetronics Engineers Pvt Ltd, Mumbai 19-09-2018 

FLP/59A/18-19 Ambetronics Engineers Pvt Ltd, Mumbai 19-09-2018 

58 FLP/60/18-19 Marathon Electric Motors (India) Ltd, Kolkata 19-09-2018 

59 FLP/61/18-19 Switzer Process Instruments Pvt Ltd, Chennai 31-08-2018 

FLP/61A/18-19 Switzer Process Instruments Pvt Ltd, Chennai 31-08-2018 



60 FLP/62/18-19 Flameproof Equipments Pvt Ltd, Mumbai 20-08-2018 

61 FLP/63/18-19 Industrial Precision Products, Kolkata 28-08-2018 

62 FLP/64/18-19 Shreya Ex-tech Pvt Ltd, Vadodara 01-10-2018 

63 FLP/65/18-19 Big Apple Lifestyle Pvt. Ltd.,Hyderabad 12-10-2018 

64 FLP/66/18-19 Hem Industries, Nani Daman 15-01-2019 

65 FLP/67/18-19 Industrial Precision Products, Kolkata 07-09-2018 

66 FLP/68/18-19 Amafhh Aircon Engineering, Gujarat 11-10-2018 

67 FLP/69/18-19 Shreya Ex-tech Pvt Ltd, Vadodara 23-10-2018 

68 FLP/70/18-19 FCG Flameproof Control Gears Pvt Ltd, Mumbai 13-09-2018 

69 FLP/71/18-19 Prabhu Industrial Udyog Pvt. Ltd., Kolkata 01-11-2018 

FLP/71A/18-19 Prabhu Industrial Udyog Pvt. Ltd., Kolkata 10-09-2018 

70 FLP/72/18-19 BIS, Rajkot 06-11-2018 

71 FLP/73/18-19 BIS, Rajkot 06-11-2018 

72 FLP/74/18-19 Shreya Ex-tech Pvt Ltd, Vadodara 18-09-2018 

FLP/74A/18-19 Shreya Ex-tech Pvt Ltd, Vadodara 18-09-2018 

73 FLP/75/18-19 Ideal Lighting Systems Pvt. Ltd.,Ankleshwar 31-10-2018 

FLP/75A/18-19 Ideal Lighting Systems Pvt. Ltd.,Ankleshwar 26-10-2018 

74 FLP/76/18-19 Duncan Engineering Ltd, Pune 17-01-2019 

75 FLP/77/18-19 FCG Flameproof Control Gears Pvt Ltd, Mumbai 19-09-2018 

76 FLP/78/18-19 Vishwa Micro Processor Pvt. Ltd., Kolkata 22-11-2018 

FLP/78A/18-19 Vishwa Micro Processor Pvt. Ltd., Kolkata 04-12-2018 

77 FLP/79/18-19 Speed-O-Controls Pvt Ltd, Mumbai 24-01-2019 

78 FLP/81A/18-19 SCG Exd Tech Pvt Ltd, Chennai 26-12-2018 

79 FLP/82B/18-19 Flameproof Equipments Pvt Ltd, Mumbai 01-11-2018 

80 FLP/83/18-19 Somi Conveyor Beltings Ltd, Jodhpur 10-10-2018 

81 FLP/84/18-19 Baliga Lighting Equipments Pvt Ltd, Chennai 26-10-2018 

82 FLP/86/18-19 Voltech Mfg. Co. Ltd, Chennai 12-10-2018 

FLP/86A/18-19 Voltech Mfg. Co. Ltd, Chennai 12-10-2018 

83 FLP/88/18-19 Flame Pack, Thane 09-11-2018 

FLP/88A/18-19 Flame Pack, Thane 26-12-2018 

84 FLP/90/18-19 RMG Electromech Pvt Ltd, Bangalore 21-12-2018 

FLP/90A/18-19 RMG Electromech Pvt Ltd, Bangalore 21-12-2018 

FLP/90B/18-19 RMG Electromech Pvt Ltd, Bangalore 21-12-2018 

85 FLP/91/18-19 Pyrotech Electronics Pvt Ltd, Udaipur 02-11-2018 

86 FLP/92/18-19 Industrial Precision Products, Kolkata 25-10-2018 

87 FLP/93/18-19 Fainger Engineering , Thane 09-11-2018 

FLP/93A/18-19 Fainger Engineering , Thane 15-11-2018 

88 FLP/96/18-19 Mine Line Pvt Ltd, Kolkata 30-10-2018 

FLP/96A/18-19 Mine Line Pvt Ltd, Kolkata 08-02-2019 

89 FLP/97/18-19 Sudhir Switch Gears Pvt. Ltd., Mumbai 20-12-2019 

90 FLP/98/18-19 CSIR-CMRI, Durgapur 15-02-2019 

91 FLP/101/18-19 Flexpro Electricals Pvt Ltd, Navsari, Gujarat 30-10-2018 

FLP/101A/18-19 Flexpro Electricals Pvt Ltd, Navsari, Gujarat 30-10-2018 

FLP/101B/18-19 Flexpro Electricals Pvt Ltd, Navsari, Gujarat 30-10-2018 

FLP/101C/18-19 Flexpro Electricals Pvt Ltd, Navsari, Gujarat 30-10-2018 

FLP/101D/18-19 Flexpro Electricals Pvt Ltd, Navsari, Gujarat 30-10-2018 

FLP/101E/18-19 Flexpro Electricals Pvt Ltd, Navsari, Gujarat 31-10-2018 

FLP/101F/18-19 Flexpro Electricals Pvt Ltd, Navsari, Gujarat 31-10-2018 

FLP/101G/18-19 Flexpro Electricals Pvt Ltd, Navsari, Gujarat 31-10-2018 

FLP/101H/18-19 Flexpro Electricals Pvt Ltd, Navsari, Gujarat 01-11-2018 

FLP/101(I)/18-19 Flexpro Electricals Pvt Ltd, Navsari, Gujarat 01-11-2018 

FLP/101(J)/18-19 Flexpro Electricals Pvt Ltd, Navsari, Gujarat 01-11-2018 

92 FLP/102/18-19 Baliga Lighting Equipments Pvt Ltd, Chennai 10-12-2018 



93 FLP/103/18-19 Kalyani Flameproof Switch Gear Kalyan (East) 28-02-2019 

94 FLP/104/18-19 Electrical Equipment Corporation , Haryana 05-11-2018 

95 FLP/105/18-19 Trolex India Pvt Ltd, Bangalore 28-01-2019 

96 FLP/106/18-19 BHEL, Bhopal 09-11-2018 

97 FLP/107/18-19 Cleon Optobiz Pvt Ltd, Jamnagar 30-01-2019 

98 FLP/108/18-19 Rotork Controls (Inadia) Pvt Ltd, Chennai 18-03-2019 

FLP/108A/18-19 Rotork Controls (Inadia) Pvt Ltd, Chennai 17-06-2019 

FLP/108B/18-19 Rotork Controls (Inadia) Pvt Ltd, Chennai 16-01-2019 

FLP/108C/18-19 Rotork Controls (Inadia) Pvt Ltd, Chennai 10-06-2019 

99 FLP/109/18-19 Safex (India), Dhanbad 29-11-2018 

 FLP/110/18-19 Patco Flameproof Products, Mumbai 22-11-2018 

FLP/110A/18-19 Patco Flameproof Products, Mumbai 22-11-2018 

FLP/110B/18-19 Patco Flameproof Products, Mumbai 22-11-2018 

FLP/110C/18-19 Patco Flameproof Products, Mumbai 22-11-2018 

FLP/110D/18-19 Patco Flameproof Products, Mumbai 22-11-2018 

FLP/110E/18-19 Patco Flameproof Products, Mumbai 22-11-2018 

FLP/110F/18-19 Patco Flameproof Products, Mumbai 28-11-2018 

100 FLP/111/18-19 Prolite Autogle Ltd, Mumbai 15-01-2019 

FLP/111A/18-19 Prolite Autogle Ltd, Mumbai 26-04-2019 

101 FLP/112/18-19 BIS, Raipur 02-04-2019 

102 FLP/113/18-19 Flame Pack, Thane 18-02-2019 

103 FLP/114/18-19 Spring Technologies LLP, Mumbai City 10-12-2018 

104 FLP/115/18-19 Maa Laxmi Industry, Howrah 21-12-2018 

FLP/115A/18-19 Maa Laxmi Industry, Howrah 19-12-2018 

FLP/115B/18-19 Maa Laxmi Industry, Howrah 19-12-2018 

FLP/115C/18-19 Maa Laxmi Industry, Howrah 17-12-2018 

FLP/115D/18-19 Maa Laxmi Industry, Howrah 17-12-2018 

105 FLP/117/18-19 Maa Laxmi Industry, Howrah 14-06-2019 

FLP/117A/18-19 Maa Laxmi Industry, Howrah 14-06-2019 

106 FLP/119/18-19 Maa Laxmi Industry, Howrah 17-12-2018 

FLP/119A/18-19 Maa Laxmi Industry, Howrah 19-12-2018 

107 FLP/120/18-19 Baliga Lighting Equipments Pvt Ltd, Chennai 05-03-2019 

FLP/120A/18-19 Baliga Lighting Equipments Pvt Ltd, Chennai 07-02--2019 

108 FLP/121/18-19 Mahi Products, Jamnagar 25-09-2019 

109 FLP/122/18-19 FCG Flameproof Control Gears Pvt Ltd, Mumbai 21-12-2018 

FLP/122A/18-19 FCG Flameproof Control Gears Pvt Ltd, Mumbai 21-12-2018 

FLP/122B/18-19 FCG Flameproof Control Gears Pvt Ltd, Mumbai 21-02-2019 

FLP/122C/18-19 FCG Flameproof Control Gears Pvt Ltd, Mumbai 17-01-2019 

110 FLP/123/18-19 Forech India Pvt Ltd, Cheyyar, T. Nadu 26-12-2018 

FLP/123A/18-19 Forech India Pvt Ltd, Cheyyar, T. Nadu 24-12-2018 

111 FLP/124B/18-19 Bajaj Electricals Ltd, Valsad, Guj. 19-03-2019 

112 FLP/125/18-19 MP Enterprises, Dhanbad 11-01-2019 

113 FLP/126/18-19 Shreya Ex-tech Pvt Ltd, Vadodara 31-01-2019 

114 FLP/127/18-19 CSK Technoligies, Hyderabad 18-01-2019 

FLP/127A/18-19 CSK Technoligies, Hyderabad 18-01-2019 

115 FLP/128/18-19 Electronic Eqpmnt. Mfg. Co., Kolkata 25-01-2019 

FLP/128A/18-19 Electronic Eqpmnt. Mfg. Co., Kolkata 30-01-2019 

116 FLP/129/18-19 Megha Roto-Tech Pvt Ltd, Ahmedabad 20-02-2019 

FLP/129A/18-19 Megha Roto-Tech Pvt Ltd, Ahmedabad 20-02-2019 

117 FLP/130/18-19 Sudhir Switch Gears Pvt. Ltd., Mumbai 11-07-2019 

118 FLP/131/18-19 Changzhou Lianli Automation technology Co. Ltd, 

Changzhou, P,R.China 

29-01-2019 

FLP/131A/18-19 Changzhou Lianli Automation technology Co. Ltd, 29-01-2019 



Changzhou, P,R.China 

FLP/131B/18-19 Changzhou Lianli Automation technology Co. Ltd, 

Changzhou, P,R.China 

29-01-2019 

119 FLP/132/18-19 Changzhou Lianli Automation technology Co. Ltd, 

Changzhou, P,R.China 

29-01-2019 

FLP/132A/18-19 Changzhou Lianli Automation technology Co. Ltd, 

Changzhou, P,R.China 

30-01-2019 

120 FLP/133/18-19 Hansu Controls, Mumbai 18-06-2019 

FLP/133A/18-19 Hansu Controls, Mumbai 07-05-2019 

FLP/133B/18-19 Hansu Controls, Mumbai 15-04-2019 

FLP/133C/18-19 Hansu Controls, Mumbai 05-04-2019 

121 FLP/134/18-19 Techno Flameproof Control, Vadodara 16-01-2019 

FLP/134A/18-19 Techno Flameproof Control, Vadodara 16-01-2019 

FLP/134B/18-19 Techno Flameproof Control, Vadodara 16-01-2019 

FLP/134C/18-19 Techno Flameproof Control, Vadodara 16-01-2019 

FLP/134D/18-19 Techno Flameproof Control, Vadodara 16-01-2019 

FLP/134E/18-19 Techno Flameproof Control, Vadodara 16-01-2019 

FLP/134F/18-19 Techno Flameproof Control, Vadodara 16-01-2019 

122 FLP/135/18-19 Ex-Technologies, V U Nagar, Guj. 08-04-2019 

FLP/135A/18-19 Ex-Technologies, V U Nagar, Guj. 10-11-2020 

123 FLP/136/18-19 Speed-O-Controls Pvt Ltd, Mumbai 16-04-2019 

FLP/136A/18-19 Speed-O-Controls Pvt Ltd, Mumbai 15-04-2019 

124 FLP/137/18-19 I FLP Explosion Proof Pvt Ltd, Vadodara 08-02-2019 

FLP/137A/18-19 I FLP Explosion Proof Pvt Ltd, Vadodara 06-03-2019 

125 FLP/138/18-19 NBE Motors Pvt Ltd, Ahmedabad 15-02-2019 

FLP/138A/18-19 NBE Motors Pvt Ltd, Ahmedabad 15-02-2019 

FLP/138B/18-19 NBE Motors Pvt Ltd, Ahmedabad 24-02-2019 

FLP/138C/18-19 NBE Motors Pvt Ltd, Ahmedabad 13-03-2019 

FLP/138D/18-19 NBE Motors Pvt Ltd, Ahmedabad 07-02-2019 

FLP/138E/18-19 NBE Motors Pvt Ltd, Ahmedabad 24-02-2020 

FLP/138F/18-19 NBE Motors Pvt Ltd, Ahmedabad 24-02-2020 

FLP/138G/18-19 NBE Motors Pvt Ltd, Ahmedabad 24-02-2020 

126 FLP/139/18-19 Shreya Ex-tech Pvt Ltd, Vadodara 19-03-2019 

127 FLP/140/18-19 Changzhou Lianli Automation technology Co. Ltd, 

Changzhou, P,R.China 

10-07-2020 

128 FLP/141/18-19 Speed-O-Controls Pvt Ltd, Mumbai 15-04-2019 

FLP/141A/18-19 Speed-O-Controls Pvt Ltd, Mumbai 15-04-2019 

FLP/141B/18-19 Speed-O-Controls Pvt Ltd, Mumbai 01-04-2019 

129 FLP/142/18-19 BCCL, Dhanbad 08-02-2019 

130 FLP/143/18-19 Flame Proof  Instruments, Thane 08-04-2019 

131 FLP/145/18-19 Sigma Control Systems, Kolkata 01-03-2019 

132 FLP/146/18-19 Tri- FLP Engineers Pvt Ltd, Thane 30-04-2019 

133 FLP/148/18-19 Flame Tech Switch Gears, Vapi 08-02-2019 

FLP/148A/18-19 Flame Tech Switch Gears, Vapi 15-02-2019 

FLP/148B/18-19 Flame Tech Switch Gears, Vapi 07-02-2019 

FLP/148C/18-19 Flame Tech Switch Gears, Vapi 08-02-2019 

134 FLP/149/18-19 Electrical Equipment Enterprises, Mumbai  12-04-2019 

135 FLP/150/18-19 Industrial Precision Products, Kolkata 07-03-2019 

136 FLP/151/18-19 Electromag Methods, Mumbai 10-05-2019 

FLP/151A/18-19 Electromag Methods, Mumbai 10-05-2019 

FLP/151B/18-19 Electromag Methods, Mumbai 21-05-2019 

FLP/151C/18-19 Electromag Methods, Mumbai 10-05-2019 

FLP/151D/18-19 Electromag Methods, Mumbai 19-06-2019 



FLP/151E/18-19 Electromag Methods, Mumbai 17-06-2019 

137 FLP/152/18-19 R.S. Automation Controls, Haryana 15-04-2019 

138 FLP/153/18-19 Aira Euro Automation Pvt. Ltd., Ahmedabad 15-05-2019 

139 FLP/155/18-19 Flameproof Equipments Pvt Ltd, Mumbai 20-02-20219 

140 FLP/156A/18-19 Shreya Ex-tech Pvt Ltd, Vadodara 20-08-2019 

FLP/156E/18-19 Shreya Ex-tech Pvt Ltd, Vadodara 20-08-2019 

FLP/156F/18-19 Shreya Ex-tech Pvt Ltd, Vadodara 21-08-2019 

141  FLP/157/18-19 Prabhu Switch Gear Pvt. Ltd., Kolkata 05-03-2019 

FLP/157A/18-19 Prabhu Switch Gear Pvt. Ltd., Kolkata 10-04-2019 

142 FLP/158/18-19 Prabhu Industrial Udyog Pvt. Ltd., Kolkata 18-03-2019 

143 

 

FLP/159/18-19 Electronic Equipment Mfg. Co., Kolkata 02-05-2019 

FLP/159A/18-19 Electronic Equipment Mfg. Co., Kolkata 08-05-2019 

144 FLP/160/18-19 Technocell, Vadodara 23-08-2019 

FLP/160A/18-19 Technocell, Vadodara 26-02-2020 

FLP/160B/18-19 Technocell, Vadodara 26-02-2020 

145 FLP/161/18-19 Apollo Conveyor Pvt. Ltd.,Ahmedabad 26-02-2019 

146 FLP/162/18-19 Applied Techno Systems, Thane 27-12-2019 

FLP/162A/18-19 Applied Techno Systems, Thane 29-07-2020 

147 FLP/163/18-19 Spring Technologies LLP, Mumbai City 01-04-2019 

148 FLP/165/18-19 Sanbros Spares Pvt Ltd, Nagpur 20-06-2019 

FLP/165A/18-19 Sanbros Spares Pvt Ltd, Nagpur 20-06-2019 

FLP/165B/18-19 Sanbros Spares Pvt Ltd, Nagpur 20-06-2019 

149 FLP/166/18-19 Tulsa Gas Technologies India Pvt Ltd, Haryana 22-06-2019 

150 FLP/167/18-19 Jay Instruments & Systems Pvt Ltd, Hubbali 08-04-2019 

151 FLP/168/18-19 Pluto Flame Proof Controls, Mumbai 09-04-2019 

152 FLP/168A/18-19 Pluto Flame Proof Controls, Mumbai 25-04-2019 

153 FLP/168B/18-19 Pluto Flame Proof Controls, Mumbai 27-03-2019 

154 FLP/168C/18-19 Pluto Flame Proof Controls, Mumbai 08-04-2019 

155 FLP/169/18-19 Megha Roto-Tech Pvt Ltd, Ahmedabad 26-04-2019 

FLP/169A/18-19 Megha Roto-Tech Pvt Ltd, Ahmedabad 26-04-2019 

156 FLP/172/18-19 Sensomatic, Pune 21-05-2019 

157 FLP/173/18-19 Rajesh Control Systems, Palghar 26-06-2019 

FLP/173A/18-19 Rajesh Control Systems, Palghar 23-07-2019 

158 FLP/174/18-19 ARK Safety Tools, Mumbai 31-05-2019 

159 FLP/175/18-19 Marathon Electric Motors (India) Ltd, Kolkata 26-03-2019 

160 FLP/177/18-19 Bajaj Electricals Ltd, Valsad, Guj. 02-05-2019 

FLP/177A/18-19 Bajaj Electricals Ltd, Valsad, Guj. 14-05-2019 

161 FLP/178/18-19 Addict Automation India Pvt Ltd, Agra 10-06-2019 

162 FLP/179/18-19 Rajesh Control Systems,Palghar 10-06-2019 

FLP/179A/18-19 Rajesh Control Systems,Palghar 14-05-2019 

163 FLP/180/18-19 Pluto Flameproof Controls, Mumbai 26-04-2019 

FLP/180A/18-19 Pluto Flameproof Controls, Mumbai 26-04-2019 

164 FLP/182/18-19 Nutshell Engineers, Pune 18-10-2019 

FLP/182A/18-19 Nutshell Engineers, Pune 18-10-2019 

FLP/182B/18-19 Nutshell Engineers, Pune 24-10-2019 

FLP/182C/18-19 Nutshell Engineers, Pune 24-10-2019 

 

MATERIAL TESTING LABORATORY (MTL) Formerly (MTLW) 

FY : (2018-2019) 

1 MTLW/01/18-19 Diesel Pump Engineers, Asansol 12-04-2018 

2 MTLW/02/18-19 Elmec Mining & Engineering, Asanasol 13-04-2018 

3 MTLW/03/18-19 Acharya Safety Spares Corporation, Kolkata 02-05-2018 

4 MTLW/04/18-19 UCIL,Turamdih Mines, E. Singhbhum 03-05-2018 



5 MTLW/05/18-19 Burma Engineering Works, Dhanbad 28-05-2018 

6 MTLW/07/18-19 Burma Engineering Works, Dhanbad 22-06-2018 

7 MTLW/08/18-19 BCCL, P. B.P. Colliery, Kusumda 26-06-2018 

8 MTLW/09/18-19 Maheshwari Mining Pvt Ltd, Raniganj 10-08-2018 

9 MTLW/10/18-19 Hindustan Copper Ltd, Surda Mine, E Singhbhum 05-09-2018 

10 MTLW/11/18-19 Nanda Millar Co, Kolkata 28-08-2018 

11 MTLW/12/18-19 Nanda Millar Co, Kolkata 28-08-2018 

12 MTLW/13/18-19 Nanda Millar Co, Kolkata 04-09-2018 

13 MTLW/14/18-19 R.S. Engineering Works, Asansol 19-09-2018 

14 MTLW/15/18-19 Churcha Mine (RO), WCL, Korea, CG 09-10-2018 

15 MTLW/16/18-19 MOIL, Balaghat Mine, Balaghat 04-10-2018 

16 MTLW/17/18-19 Acharya Safety Spares Corporation, Kolkata 05-10-2018 

17 MTLW/18/18-19 SAIL Colliery Div., Chasnalla 15-10-2018 

18 MTLW/19/18-19 Diesel Pump Engineers, Asansol 31-10-2018 

19 MTLW/20/18-19 Burma Engineering Works, Dhanbad 27-11-2018 

20 MTLW/21/18-19 R.S. Engineering Works, Asansol 27-11-2018 

21 MTLW/22/18-19 Burma Engineering Works, Dhanbad 06-12-2018 

22 MTLW/23/18-19 Barat Engineering Works, Burdwan 06-12-2018 

23 MTLW/24/18-19 Jhagrakhand Colliery, Hansdeo Area, Korea, CG 11-01-2019 

24 MTLW/25/18-19 Burma Engineering Works, Dhanbad 11-12-2018 

25 MTLW/26/18-19 Diesel Pump Engineers, Asansol 15-01-2019 

26 MTLW/27/18-19 Bansal Wire Industries Ltd, Ghaziabad 07-01-2019 

27 

 

MTLW/28/18-19 Bee Kay Industries, Dhanbad 21-12-2018 
MTLW/28A/18-19 Bee Kay Industries, Dhanbad 21-12-2018 

28 MTLW/29/18-19 Maheshwari Mining Pvt Ltd, Raniganj 16-01-2019 

29 MTLW/30/18-19 Voltech Enggrs, Asansol 10-01-2019 

30 MTLW/31/18-19 Bastacolla Area IX, Jharia 31-01-2019 

31 MTLW/32/18-19 Bee Kay Industries, Dhanbad 22-01-2019 

32 MTLW/33/18-19 Diesel Pump Engineers, Asansol 08-03-2019 

33 MTLW/34/18-19 Diesel Pump Engineers, Asansol 08-03-2019 

34 MTLW/35/18-19 Bee Kay Industries, Dhanbad 08-03-2019 

35 MTLW/36/18-19 Barat Engineering Works, Burdwan 30-05-2019 

36 MTLW/37/18-19 MCL, Talcher Colliery, Angul 03-04-2019 

37 MTLW/38/18-19 Diesel Pump Engineers, Asansol 28-03-2019 

38 MTLW/39/18-19 Burma Engineering Works, Dhanbad 19-03-2019 

39 MTLW/40/18-19 DCS Ltd., Hyderabad 28-03-2019 

40 MTLW/41/18-19 Nanda Millar Co, Kolkata 11-04-2019 

41 MTLW/42/18-19 Bee Kay Industries, Dhanbad 28-03-2019 

42 MTLW/43/18-19 BCCL, Bastacolla Colliery 11-04-2019 

 

ROCK MECHANICAL LABORATORY  (RML) 

FY  : ( 2018-2019) 

1 RML/01/18-19 Libra Hundai, Dhanbad 04-05-2018 

2 RML/02/18-19 BCCL, Amal. Jayram Colliery, Lodna Area 28-05-2018 

3 RML/03/18-19 ECL, Pandeshwar Area 29-06-2018 

4 RML/04/18-19 BCCL, Rajapur OC Project, Jharia 03-08-2018 

5 RML/05/18-19 BCCL, Amal. Gajlitand & Chaitodih Colly., Katras-

IV 

06-08-2018 

6 RML/06/18-19 BCCL, AKWMC, Sijua 10-10-2018 

7 RML/07/18-19 Amritnagar Gr. Of Mines, Kunustoria Area, Burdwan 19-11-2018 

8 RML/08/18-19 Bandra Gr. Of Mines, Kunustoria Area, Burdwan 19-11-2018 

9 RML/09/18-19 BCCL, Kankani Colly, Sijua Area 18-12-2018 

10 RML/10/18-19 BCCL, Kankani Colly, Sijua Area 12-02-2019 



11 RML/11/18-19 GKKC, Kusunda Area VI 14-01-2019 

12 RML/12/18-19 Amal. ASP Colly., Sudamdih, E. J. Area 12-02-2019 

13 RML/13/18-19 BCCL, Rajapur OCP, Bastacolla Area 12-02-2019 

14 RML/14/18-19 BCCL, Ena Colliery, Kusunda Area 15-02-2019 

15 RML/15/18-19 BCCL, EJ Area, Bhowra (S) Colliery 04-04-2019 

16 RML/16/18-19 New Kenda Group Of Mines, Kenda, P. Burdwan 07-03-2019 

 

MINE FIRE ,VENTILATION MINER’S SAFETY & HEALTH (VMSH), (Formerly MHS)                       

FY : ( 2018-2019 ) 

1 MHS/01/18-19 J K Dey & Sons, Kolkata 12-06-2018 

2 MHS/02/18-19 Industrial Components, Kolkata 26-06-2018 

3 MHS/03/18-19 S.G. Electrochemicals, Howrah 10-07-2018 

4 MHS/04/18-19 NCL,Singrauli Colliery  31-07-2018 

5 MHS/05/18-19 MCL, Talcher Colliery 12-02-2019 

6 MHS/06/18-19 NCPH Colliery Old Mine, Korea, CG 12-02-2019 

7 MHS/07/18-19 Najaf Engg. Pvt Ltd, Dhanbad 31-10-2018 

8 MHS/08/18-19 Najaf Engg. Pvt Ltd, Dhanbad 31-10-2018 

9 MHS/09/18-19 NCL, Nigahi Project, Singrauli 24-12-2018 

10 MHS/10/18-19 NCL, Khadia Project, Sonebhadra 19-12-2018 

11 MHS/11/18-19 Intech Group Of Companies, Kolkata 08-03-2019 

12 MHS/12/18-19 Sun Flag Iron & Steel Co. Ltd, Nagpur 05-04-2019 

13 MHS/13/18-19 J K Dey & Sons, Kolkata 18-04-2019 

14 MHS/14/18-19 NCL, Khadia Project, Sonebhadra 07-06-2019 

 

METALLURGICAL TESTING LABORATORY (MET)   

FY : ( 2018-2019 ) 

1 MET/01/18-19 Diesel Pump Engineers, Asansol 13-04-2018 

2 MET/02/18-19 UCIL, Turamdih Mines, E. Singhbhum 31-05-2018 

3 MET/03/18-19 P.B.P. Colliery, Kusunda 26-06-2018 

4 MET/04/18-19 Maheshwari Mining Pvt Ltd, Raniganj 10-08-2018 

5 MET/05/18-19 HCL, Surda Mine, , E. Singhbhum 05-09-2018 

6 MET/06/18-19 WCL, Churcha Mine (RO), Korea, CG 09-10-2018 

7 MET/07/18-19 MOIL, Balaghat Mine, Balaghat 04-10-2018 

8 MET/08/18-19 SAIL, Chasnalla Colliery 15-10-2018 

9 MET/09/18-19 CPWD, Dhanbad 29-11-2018 

10 MET/10/18-19 Diesel Pump Engineers, Asansol 10-12-2018 

11 MET/11/18-19 Jhagrakhand Colliery, Hansdeo Area, Korea, CG 11-01-2019 

12 MET/12/18-19 Bansal Wire Industries Ltd, Ghaziabad 07-01-2019 

13 MET/13/18-19 Maheshwari Mining Pvt Ltd, Raniganj 16-01-2019 

14 MET/14/18-19 BCCL, Bastacolla Area IX 31-01-2019 

15 MET/15/18-19 Aalok Metals & Minerals, Howrah 21-01-2019 

16 MET/16/18-19 Dhanbad Fabricators, Dhanbad 06-03-2019 

17 MET/17/18-19 MCL, Talcher Colliery, Angul 03-04-2019 

18 MET/18/18-19 DCS Ltd, Hyderabad 28-03-2019 

19 MET/19/18-19 BCCL, Bastacolla  Colliery 11-04-2019 

 

MINE VENTILATION (MV) 

FY : ( 2018-2019 ) 

1 MV/01/18-19 BCCL, Koyla Bhawan, Dhanbad 26-06-2018 

2 MV/02/18-19 Anand Mincons, New Delhi 30-07-2018 

3 MV/03/18-19 Tata Steel Ltd. Jamadoba Colliery 31-05-2018 

4 MV/04/18-19 Tata Steel Ltd. Jamadoba Colliery 29-06-2018 

5 MV/05/18-19 Ventwell Corporation, Kolkata 11-07-2018 



6 MV/06/18-19 Nanda Mfg. Co., Kolkata 25-09-2018 

7 MV/07/18-19 Micon Enggrs., Kolkata 20-11-2018 

8 MV/08/18-19 Tata Steel Ltd. Jamadoba Colliery 24-12-2018 

9 MV/09/18-19 Tata Steel Ltd. Jamadoba Colliery 07-01-2019 

 

NATURAL RESOURCES & ENVIRONMENT MANAGEMENT (NREM) formerly  (EAR)  

FY  (2018-2019) 
1 NREM/01/18-19 Supreme Sahjanand Enterprises, Ahmedabad 10-07-2018 
2 NREM/02/18-19 BCCL, PB Area, Dhanbad 04-07-2018 
3 NREM/03/18-19 WCL, Nagpur 20-09-2018 
4 NREM/04/18-19 WCL, Nagpur 20-09-2018 
5 NREM/05/18-19 CCL, Bokaro Colliery, Bokaro 09-10-2018 
6 NREM/06/18-19 BCCL, New Godhar Kusunda Colliery VI, Dhanbad 16-11-2018 
7 NREM/07/18-19 New Mac Industries, Ahmedabad 15-10-2018 
8 NREM/08/18-19 TRD Intn’l, Ahmedabad 15-10-2018 
9 NREM/09/18-19 Ganesh & Geeta Charitable & Educational Trust, Dhn 24-10-2018 
10 NREM/10/18-19 Raj Enterprises, Dhanbad 17-01-2019 
11 NREM/11/18-19 Karo OC Project, Bokaro 11-01-2019 
12 NREM/12/18-19 Bee Chems, Kanpur 18-01-2019 
13 NREM/13/18-19 Karyapalak Abhiyanta, Payjal & Swachta Pramandal 

Sankhya-1, Hirapur, Dhanbad 
26-02-2019 

14 NREM/14/18-19 TRD International, Ahmedabad 23-01-2019 
15 NREM/15/18-19 Supreme Sahjanand Enterprises, Ahmedabad 07-02-2019 

 

FIELD EMISSION-SCANNING ELECTRON MICROSCOPE (FE-SEM) 

FY:  (2018-2019) 
1 FE-SEM/01/18-19 Mr. Prakash Jha, IIT ISM, Dhanbad 12-07-2018 
2 FE-SEM/02/18-19 Mr. Sachindra Shankar, IIT ISM, Dhanbad 07-09-2018 
3 FE-SEM/03/18-19 Mr. Deepak Kr Gope, IIT ISM, Dhanbad 07-09-2018 
4 FE-SEM/04/18-19 Mr. Akash Kr, IIT ISM, Dhanbad 27-11-2018 
5 FE-SEM/05/18-19 Mr/Ms Shrabani De, IIT ISM, Dhanbad 04-12-2018 
6 FE-SEM/06/18-19 Mr. Paramita Karfa, IIT ISM, Dhanbad 06-12-2018 
7 FE-SEM/07/18-19 Mr. Joydip Dutta, IIT ISM, Dhanbad 13-12-2018 
  ****************************************  

 


